Adarsha Comprehensive College of Education & Research, Pune 4

B. Ed 2019-2020

AcademicCalendar (First Term Planning 01-7-19to 31-7-19) July

Day Date Activities Date Activities Date Activities
Monday | 01-7-19 | Staff Meeting 08/7/19 | Regular Timetable 15-7-19 | Internship Programme
Internship Guidance
Tuesday | 02-7-19 | Reopening college/General 09/7/19 | Regular Timetable / Internship 16-7-19 | Internship
orientation/ Internship orientation Programme/Gurupournima
orientation
Wednesday | 03-7-19 Course Orientation/ 10/7/19 Internship Programme Starts 17-7-19 | Internship Programme

Internship Guidance/
Orientation BED 210

Thursday | 04-7-19 | Orientation/ BED 210 11/7/19 Internship Programme 18-7-19 | Internship Programme
Friday 05-7-19 | Orientation/ BED 210 12/7/19 Internship Programme 19-7-19 | Internship Programme
Saturday | 06-7-19 | Orientation/ BED 210/ 13/7/19 | Internship Programme 20-7-19 | Internship Programme

Internship orientation

Day Date Activities Date Activities
Monday | 22-7-19 | Internship Programme 29-7-19 | Internship Programme
Tuesday | 23-7-19 | Internship Programme 30-7-19 | Internship Programme

Wednesday | 24-7-19 | Internship Programme 31-7-19 | Internship Programme

Thursday | 25-7-19 | Internship Programme

Friday 26-7-19 | Internship Programme

Saturday | 27-7-19 | Internship Programme




Adarsha Comprehensive College of Education & Research, Pune 4

B. Ed 2019-20
Academic Calendar (First Term Planning 1-8-19 to31-8-19) August
Day Date Activities Date Activities Date Activities
Monday 05-8-19 | Internship Programme 12-8-19 | Internship Programme
Tuesday 06-8-19 | Internship Programme 13-8-19 | Internship Programme
Wednesday 07-8-19 | Internship Programme 14-8-19 | Internship Programme
Thursday | 01-8-19 | Internship Programme 08-8-19 | Internship Programme 15-8-19 | Independence Day
Friday 02-8-19 | Internship Programme 09-8-19 | Internship Programme 16-8-19 | Internship Programme
Saturday | 03-8-19 | Internship Programme 10-8-19 | N. K. UpasaniSmruti Din 17-8-19 | Internship Programme
Day Date Activities Date Activities Date Activities
Monday | 19-8-19 | Internship Programme 26-8-19 | Regular Time Table/ BED210/Self
Instructional Material
Development/Internship Report Writing
Tuesday | 20-8-19 | Internship Programme 27-8-19 | Regular Time Table/ BED210/Self
Instructional Material
Development/Internship Report Writing
Wednesday | 21-8-19 | Internship Programme 28-8-19 | Regular Time Table/ BED210/Self
Instructional Material
Development/Internship Report Writing
Thursday | 22-8-19 | Internship Programme 29-8-19 | Regular Time Table/ BED210/Self
Instructional Material
Development/Internship Report Writing
Friday 23-8-19 | Internship Programme 30-8-19 | Regular Time Table/ BED210/Self
Instructional Material
Development/Internship Report Writing
Saturday | 24-8-19 | Internship Programme 31-8-19 | Regular Time Table/ BED210/Self

Instructional Material
Development/Internship Report Writing




Adarsha Comprehensive College of Education & Research, Pune 04

B. Ed 2019-2020

Academic Calendar (First Term Planning 1-9-2019to 30-9-19) September

Day Date Activities Date Activities Date Activities
Monday 2-9-19 | HolidayGanesh Chaturthi 9-9-19 | Regular Time Table/Founder’s Day, 16-9-19 | Regular Time Table /BED 209
Teachers’ Day and Literacy Day
Tuesday 3-9-19 | Regular Time Table/ 10-9-19 | Holiday - Moharam 17-9-19 | Regular Time Table /BED 209
Internship Report Writing
Wednesday | 4-9-19 | Regular Time Table/ 11-9-19 | Regular Time Table 18-9-19 | Regular Time Table /BED 209
Internship Report Writing
Thursday | 5-9-19 | Regular Time Table/ 12-9-19 | HolidayAnant Chaturthi 19-9-19 | Regular Time Table /BED 209
Internship Report Writing
Friday 6-9-19 | HolidayGauriPoojan 13-9-19 | Regular Time Table 20-9-19 | Regular Time Table /BED 209
Saturday | 7-9-19 | Regular Time Table/ 14-9-19 | Regular Time Table 21-9-19 | Regular Time Table /BED 209/
Internship Report Writing /Art & Drama Visit to
Balgandharva Art Exhibition
Day Date Activities Date Activities Date Activities
Monday | 23-9-19 | Regular Time Table /BED 30-9-19 | F. Y. B. Ed. academic year begins/
209 F.Y.and S. Y. B. Ed. Regular Time
Table
Tuesday | 24-9-19 | Regular Time Table /BED
209/ Social Service- Tree
Plantation
Wednesday | 25-9-19 | Regular Time Table /BED

209/ Social Service Tree
Plantation




Thursday | 26-9-19 | Regular Time Table /BED
209

Friday 27-9-19 | Regular Time Table

Saturday | 28-9-19 | Regular Time Table




Adarsha Comprehensive College of Education & Research, Pune 4

B. Ed 2019-2020

Academic Calendar (First Term Planning 1-10-2019¢to0 31-10-2019) October

Date

Day Activities Date Activities Date Activities
Monday 7-10-19 | I-Regular T.T 14-10-19 | I- Regular T.T
[I- Regular T.T&S. Y. Tutorial II- Regular T.T/B.ED.208
Tuesday | 1-10-19 | Regular Time Table 8-10-19 | Holiday Dasra 15-10-19 | I- Regular T.T
[I- Regular T.T/B.ED. 208
&BED209
Wednesday | 2-10-19 | Regular Time Table/Gandhi 9-10-19 | I-Regular T.T 16-10-19 | I- Regular T.T
Jayanti-Poster Competition [I- Regular T.T&S. Y. Tutorial II- Regular T.T/B.ED. 208
Thursday | 3-10-19 | Regular Time Table 10-10-19 | I-Regular T.T 17-10-19 | I- Regular T.T
[I- Regular T.T&S. Y. Tutorial [I- Regular T.T/B.ED. 208
Friday 4-10-19 | Regular Time Table 11-10-19 | I-Regular T.T 18-10-19 | I- Regular T.T
[I- Regular T.T&S. Y. Tutorial [I- Regular T.T/B.ED. 208
Saturday | 5-10-19 | Regular Time 12-10-19 | I-Regular T.T 19-10-19 | I- Regular T.T
Table/SaraswatiPoojan I1- Regular T.T&S. Y. Tutorial II- Regular T.T/B.ED. 208
Day Date Activities Date Activities Date Activities
Monday | 21-10-19 Holiday 28-10-19 | Diwali
(Vidhansabha Elections) Vacation
Tuesday | 22-10-19 | I — Regular T.TII - B.ED.208 | 29-10-19 | Diwali
Vacation
Wednesday | 23-10-19 | I - Regular T.TII -Regular 30-10-19 | Diwali
T.T/B.ED.208 Vacation
Thursday | 24-10-19 | I - Regular T.T 31-10-19 | Diwali
Il -Regular T.T/B.ED.208 Vacation
Friday 25-10-19 | Diwali Vacation
Saturday | 26-10-19 | Diwali Vacation




Adarsha Comprehensive College of Education & Research, Pune 4

Academic Calendar (First Term Planning 1-11-19 to 30-11-19) November

B. Ed 2019-2020

Day Date Activities Date Activities Date Activities
Monday 4-11-19 | I- Orientation, Principal’s Address 11-11-19 | I-Method Lectures, Questioning
and Staff Introduction, Micro Skill Orientation& G.W.
Teaching Orientation, Students’ [I-Internship
Introduction and Method
Finalization
[I-R.T.T. & Internship Guidance
Tuesday 5-11-19 | I-Department Orientation& S. V. 12-11-19 | I-Method Lectures & G.W.
Orientation + Demo & G.W. [I-Internship
1I-R.T.T. & Internship Guidance
Wednesday 6-11-19 | I-R.T.T. & G.W. 13-11-19 | I-Method Lectures & G.W.
1I-R.T.T. & Internship Guidance [I-Internship
Thursday 7-11-19 | I-R.T.T. & G.W. 14-11-19 | I-Method Lectures & G.W.
[I-R.T.T. & Internship Guidance 11-Internship
Friday 1-11-19 | Diwali Vacation 8-11-19 | I-R.T.T. & G.W. 15-11-19 | I-Method Lectures & G.W.
II-R.T.T. & Internship Guidance I1-Internship
2-11-19 | Diwali Vacation 9-11-19 | I-G.W. &Set Induction Orientation | 16-11-19 | [-Method Lectures & G.W.

Saturday

+ Demo
II-R.T.T. & Internship Guidance

[I-Internship&Mid Internship
Feedback




Day Date Activities Date Activities Date Activities
Monday | 18-11-19 | [-Method Lectures, 25-11-19 | I-Method Lectures, Integration
Narration Orientation, GMC Demo& G.W.
Inauguration, Spelling and [I-Internship
Hand writing Competition &
G.W.
Tuesday | 19-11-19 | I-Method Lectures & G.W. 26-11-19 | I- Internship Orientation, Method
I1-Internship Lectures, Integration
Demo,Internship Guidance& G.W.
[I-Internship
Wednesday | 20-11-19 | [-Method Lectures, 27-11-19 | I- Method Lectures, Integration
[llustration Skill Orientation Demo,Internship Guidance& G.W.
& G.W. II-Internship
Thursday | 21-11-19 | I-Method Lectures & G.W. | 28-11-19 | I- Method Lectures, Integration
[I-Internship Demo,Internship Guidance& G.W.
[I-Internship
Friday 22-11-19 | I-Method Lectures & G.W. 29-11-19 | I- Method Lectures, Integration
[1-Internship Demo.Internship Guidance& G.W.
[I-Internship
Saturday | 23-11-19 | I-Method Lectures, B.B. 30-11-19 | I- Method Lectures, Internship

work Orientation& G.W.
[I-Internship

Guidance, Diary Checking & G.W.

[I-Internship




Adarsha Comprehensive College of Education & Research, Pune 4

B. Ed 2019-2020

Academic Calendar (First Term Planning 1-12-19 to 31-12-19) December

Day Date Activities Date Activities Date Activities

Monday | 2-12-19 | I-Internship 9-12-19 | I-Internship 16-12-19 | Vacation
lI-Internship [1-Internship

Tuesday | 3-12-19 | I-Internship 10-12-19 | I-Internship 17-12-19 | Vacation
[I-Internship [I-Internship

Wednesday | 4-12-19 | I-Internship 11-12-19 | I-Internship 18-12-19 | Vacation
[I-Internship [1-Internship

Thursday | 5-12-19 | I-Internship 12-12-19 | I-Internship 19-12-19 | Vacation
[I-Internship [1-Internship

Friday 6-12-19 | I-Internship 13-12-19 | I-Internship 20-12-19 | Vacation
11-Internship I1-Internship

Saturday | 7-12-19 | I-Internship 14-12-19 | I-Internship 21-12-19 | Vacation
[I-Internship&Mid Internship II-Internship&Mid Internship
Feedback Feedback

Day Date Activities Date Activities Date Activities

Monday | 23-12-19 | Vacation 30-12-19 | Vacation

Tuesday | 24-12-19 | Vacation 31-12-19 | Vacation

Wednesday | 25-12-19 | Vacation

Thursday | 26-12-19 | Vacation

Friday 27-12-19 | Vacation

Saturday | 28-12-19 | Vacation




Adarsha Comprehensive College of Education & Research, Pune 4
B. Ed 2019-2020

Academic Calendar (Second Term Planning 1-1-2020 to 31-01-2020) January

Day Date Activities Date Activities Date Activities
Monday 6-1-20 [ & Il-Internship 13-1-20 | I & ll-Internship
Tuesday 7-1-20 I & II-Internship 14-1-20 | I & ll-Internship

Wednesday 8-1-20 I & II-Internship 15-1-20 | 1 & Il-Internship
Thursday | 2-1-20 | I-RTT & SS 9-1-20 I & Il-Internship 16-1-20 | I & Il-Internship
I1-Internship Guidanc
Friday 3-1-20 I-RTT, BED 109 Orientation 10-1-20 | I & Il-Internship 17-1-20 | I & Ill-Internship
& SS
[1-Internship Guidance
Saturday 4-1-20 [-RTT, BED 109 Orientation 11-1-20 | Sports Day 18-1-20 | SavitribaiPhuleJayati, Swami
& SS Vivekananda Jayanti,
[I-Internship Guidance RajmatalijabaiJayanti,
Diary Checking Geography Day and Makar
Sankranti Celebration
Mid Internship Feedback
Day Date Activities Date Activities Date Activities
Sunday 26-1-20 Republic Day
Monday | 20-1-20 |1& II RTT &Lifelong Learning 27-1-20 | Competitions
Workshop
Tuesday | 21-1-20 | I& II-RTT &Dr. 28-1-20 | Variety
BabasahebJaykar Lecture Series
Wednesday | 22-1-20 | & I.RTT 29-1-20 | Prize Distribution Function
Dr. BabasahebJaykar Lecture
Series&Indoor Games
Thursday | 23-1-20 | I & II-RTT 30-1-20 | Poetry Recitation
Dr. BabasahebJaykar Lecture AndFancy-Dress Competition
Series&Indoor Games
Friday 24-1-20 |1 & II-RTT 31-1-20 | Group wise Co- Curricular
&Indoor Games Activity
Saturday | 25-1-20 | I-BED 109 Group Work

II-RTT
Diary Checking




|

l
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Adarsha Comprehensive College of Education & Research, Pune 4

B. Ed 2019-2020

Academic Calendar (Second Term Planning 1/2/20 to 28/2/20) February

Day Date Activities Date Activities Date Activities
Monday 3-2-20 | I-RTT/TBT& II- RTT 10-2-20 | I-Regular TT/TBT
II-Method & BED 212
Tuesday 4-2-20 | I-Regular TT/TBT& II- RTT 11-2-20 | I-Regular TT/ TBT
II-Method & BED 212
Wednesday 5-2-20 | I-Tutorial/Method/TBT 12-2-20 | I-Online Exam
II- RTT & BED 212 [I-Method & BED 212
Thursday 6-2-20 | I-Tutorial/Method/TBT 13-2-20 | I-Regular TT/ TBT
I1I- RTT & BED 212 [I-Method & BED 212
Friday 7-2-20 | I-Tutorial/Method/TBT 14-2-20 | I-Regular TT/ TBT
II- RTT & BED 212 1I-Method & BED 212
Saturday 1-2-20 | I-BED 109 Group Work 8-2-20 | I-Tutorial/Method/TBT 15-2-20 | I-Regular TT/ TBT
II-RTT II- RTT & BED 212 [I-Method & BED 212
Diary Checking Diary Checking Diary Checking
Day Date Activities Date Activities Date Activities
Monday 17-2-20 | I-RTT/TBT& II- RTT 24-2-20 | I-RTT/TBT& 1I- RTT
Tuesday 18-2-20 | I-R TT/TBT& 1I- RTT 25-2-20 | I-RTT/TBT& 1I- RTT
&Placement Activity
Wednesday | 19-2-20 | [-RTT/TBT& II- RTT 26-2-20 | I-RTT/TBT& II- RTT
Thursday | 20-2-20 | I-RTT/TBT& II- RTT 27-2-20 | I-RTT/TBT & II- RTT
Marathi Bhasha Din
Friday 21-2-20 | I-RTT/TBT& II- RTT 28-2-20 | I-RTT/TBT& II- RTT




[I-RTT/TBT& II- RTT/Diary

Saturday | 22-2-20
Checking

29-2-20

[-RTT/TBT& 1I- RTT
Diary Checking

|

Adarsha Comprehensive College of Education & Research, Pune 4

B. Ed 2019-2020

Academic Calendar (Second Term Planning 01-03-20 to 31-03-20) March
r Day Date Activities Date Activities Date Activities
rMonday 2-320 | -RTT/TBT& II- RTT 9320 | I-RTT/TBT& II- Internal Exam
Tuesday 3-3-20 | I-RTT/TBT& 11- RTT 10-3-20 | Holiday
\;Nednesday 4-320 | I-RTT/TBT& 1I-RTT 11-3-20 | I-RTT/TBT & II- Internal Exam
Thursday | 5-3-20 [-RTT/TBT& 1I- RTT 12-3-20 | I-RTT/TBT & lI- Internal Exam
Friday 6-3-20 | I-RTT/TBT& II- RTT 133-20 | I-RTT/TBT & II- Internal Exam
[ Saturday | 7-3-20 |I-RTT/T BT& 11- RTT//Diary 14-3-20 | I-RTT/TBT & II- Internal Exam
Checking

ey

(Dr. LalitaVartak )

Principal



